Incl. potentiometer, setpoint changeover switch, bypass switch and 150
application-specific functions for the protection of humans and animals!
The ER24G is the universal device from BLEMO® – for all
applications with synchronous, asynchronous and AC motors.
BLEMO ®
Frequenzumrichter
Frequency inverter, Compact Line,
Special variant ER24G-V4

Voltage Type Rated output
in kW
Continuous
output
current  in A
Short-term
overload
current  in A
Power loss
at full load
in W
Dimensions
WxHxD
Weight*
in kg
1~200...240 V ER24-0.18G 0.18 1.5 2.3 22 250 x 340 x 182 5.0
50/60 Hz ER24-0.37G 0.37 3.3 5.0 32 250 x 340 x 182 5.1
ER24-0.55G 0.55 3.7 5.6 42 250 x 340 x 182 5.1
ER24-0.75G 0.75 4.8 7.2 48 250 x 340 x 182 5.1
ER24-1.1G 1.1 6.9 10.4 66 250 x 340 x 235 7.4
ER24-1.5G 1.5 8.0 12.0 82 250 x 340 x 235 7.4
ER24-2.2G 2.2 11.0 16.5 110 250 x 340 x 235 7.4
3~380...500 V ER24-0.37/4G 0.37 1.5 2.3 28 250 x 340 x 200 5.9
50/60 Hz ER24-0.55/4G 0.55 1.9 2.9 33 250 x 340 x 200 5.9
ER24-0.75/4G 0.75 2.3 3.5 38 250 x 340 x 200 5.9
ER24-1.1/4G 1.1 3.0 4.5 47 250 x 340 x 200 6.0
ER24-1.5/4G 1.5 4.1 6.2 61 250 x 340 x 200 6.0
ER24-2.2/4G 2.2 5.5 8.3 76 250 x 340 x 235 7.7
ER24-3.0/4G 3.0 7.1 10.7 94 250 x 340 x 235 7.7
ER24-4.0/4G 4.0 9.5 14.3 112 250 x 340 x 235 7.8
ER24-5.5/4G 5.5 14.3 21.5 233 320 x 521 x 300 22.0
ER24-7.5/4G 7.5 17.0 25.5 263 320 x 521 x 300 22.0
TECHNICAL DATA
Your representative:
BLEMO ® Frequenzumrichter • Siemensstraße 4 • 63110 Rodgau-Dudenhofen (Germany) • Tel.: +49 (0) 61 06 / 82 95-0 • Fax: +49 (0) 61 06 / 82 95-20 • info@blemo.com • www.blemo.com
* For version 2, 0.4 kg must be added.